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As gateways to the network, your panel ports have much to say 
about your infrastructure’s operational capabilities, security and 
readiness. As fiber density, device connectivity and application 
demands increase, you need to know what they’re telling you. That’s 
why CommScope developed SYSTIMAX® VisiPORT™.   

VisiPORT is a fast-deploying, stand-alone solution that monitors 
the status and capacity of all copper and fiber ports in real time. 
Intelligent panels with integrated sensors automatically detect 
port activity, alerting users to issues such as insufficient capacity, 
unauthorized patching, device availability and more.

VisiPORT shows you the number, type and location of all patch 
panels, helping you accelerate and improve infrastructure 
management. It automatically documents all port activity, eliminating 
the need for manual tracking/auditing and potential input errors. 
With automated email notifications and remote-controlled port 
LEDs, managers can alert and quickly guide onsite techs to ports 
needing attention.

Now, enterprise and data center teams have a single source of truth 
for all network ports and the insight to make data-driven decisions.  

To learn more about VisiPORT, visit the VisiPORT Resource Page. 

VisiPORT

Real-time, port-level insights across the network

https://www.commscope.com/systimax/visiport/
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Copper panels

Material ID Description Name
760201137 360-iP-1100-E-GS3-1U-24 360 Intelligent 1100 GS3 Evolve 24P Panel

760201111 360-iP-1100-E-GS3-2U-48 360 Intelligent 1100 GS3 Evolve 48P Panel

760201145 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 360 Intelligent 1100 GS6 Evolve 24P Panel

760201129 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-2U-48 360 Intelligent 1100 GS6 Evolve 48P Panel

760202531 360-iP-1100A-E-GS3-1U-24 360 Intelligent 1100 Angled GS3 Evolve 24 Port Panel

760202549 360-iP-1100A-E-GS3-2U-48 360 Intelligent 1100 Angled GS3 Evolve 48 Port Panel

760202556 360-iP-1100A-E-GS6-1U-24 360 Intelligent 1100 Angled GS6 Evolve 24 Port Panel

760202572 360-iP-1100A-E-GS6-2U-48 360 Intelligent 1100 Angled GS6 Evolve 48 Port Panel

760201178 360-iP-MFTP-E-HD6B-1U-24 360 Intelligent FTP Evolve 24P Panel

760201186 360-iP-MFTP-E-HD6B-2U-48 360 Intelligent FTP Evolve 48P Panel

760202564 360-iP-MFTPA-E-HD6B-1U-24 360 Intelligent 1100 Angled FTP Evolve 24 Port Panel

760202580 360-iP-MFTPA-E-HD6B-2U-48 360 Intelligent 1100 Angled FTP Evolve 48 Port Panel

760201244 360-iP-PMAX-GS3-24 360 Intelligent PatchMax GS3 24P Panel 

760201210 360-iP-PMAX-GS3-48 360 Intelligent PatchMax GS3 48P Panel 

760201269 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-24 360 Intelligent PatchMax GS6 24P Panel 

760201236 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-48 360 Intelligent PatchMax GS6 48P Panel 

760073866 iP-M4200i-24 Intelligent M4200i 24P UTP, Blank            

760201152 360-iP-1100-E-1U-BLANK 360 Intelligent 1100 Evolve 24P, Blank

760201160 360-iP-1100-E-2U-BLANK 360 Intelligent 1100 Evolve 48P, Blank

760202598 360-iP-1100A-E-1U-BLANK 360 Intelligent 1100 Angled Evolve 24P; Blank

760202606 360-iP-1100A-E-2U-BLANK 360 Intelligent 1100 Angled Evolve 48P, Blank

760201194 360-iP-MFTP-E-1U-BLANK 360 Intelligent FTP Evolve 24P Panel, Blank

760201202 360-iP-MFTP-E-2U-BLANK 360 Intelligent FTP Evolve 48P Panel, Blank

760202614 360-iP-MFTPA-E-1U-BLANK 360 Intelligent FTP Angled Evolve 24P Panel, Blank 

760202622 360-iP-MFTPA-E-2U-BLANK 360 Intelligent FTP Angled Evolve 48P Panel, Blank 

VisiPORT

Material ID Description Name
760258085 VisiPORT Controller VisiPORT Controller

760237879 imV-CNTRL-RK-XT Rack Extender Kit

Controller
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Copper upgrade kits

HD fiber panel

Material ID Description Name
760198747 360-iP-UP-KIT-E-24 360 Intelligent Upg Kit Evolve 24P 10pk

760198754 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 Intelligent Upg Kit Evolve & PM 48P 5pk

760198762 360-iP-UP-KIT-PMAX-2U-24 360 Intelligent Upg Kit PMax 2U 24P 10pk

760202630 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-2 360 Intelligent Upg Kit Angled Evolve 24P 10pk

760202648 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-48 360 Intelligent Upg Kit Angled Evolve 48P 5pk

Material ID Description Name
760217414 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760217422 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf

760217448 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD Intelligent 2U 192F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760217455 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD Intelligent 2U 192F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf

760218396 HD-iP-1U-48F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD Intelligent 1U 48F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760218404 HD-iP-1U-48F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD Intelligent 1U 48F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf

760218420 HD-iP-2U-96F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD Intelligent 2U 96F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760218438 HD-iP-2U-96F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD Intelligent 2U 96F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf

760217463 HD-iP-1U-32-MPO-DP-SD HD Intelligent 1U 32-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760217471 HD-iP-2U-64-MPO-DP-SD HD Intelligent 2U 64-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760236401 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236400 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236405 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236404 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236409 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236408 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236403 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236402 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236407 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236406 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236411 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236410 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

VisiPORT
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HD fiber panel (continued)

Material ID Description Name
760237316 HD-iP-4U-192F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD Intelligent 4U 192F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237317 HD-iP-4U-192F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD Intelligent 4U 192F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf

760237318 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237319 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf

760237320 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-WB-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237321 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237322 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237323 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237324 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237325 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237326 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237327 HD-iP-4U-128-MPO-DP-SD HD Intelligent 4U 128-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760237332 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-LS-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237333 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-TS-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Fixed Shelf

760237334 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-WB-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237335 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237336 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237337 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237338 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237339 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237340 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-FX HD Intelligent 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237341 HD-iP-4U-128-MPO-DP-FX HD Intelligent 4U 128-MPO Distribution Panel, Fixed Shelf

760239559 HD-SP-iP-1U-96F-LC-DP HD SP Intelligent 1U 96F-LC Distribution Panel

760239558 HD-SP-iP-1U-48F-LC-DP HD SP Intelligent 1U 48F-LC Distribution Panel

VisiPORT
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Intelligent fiber upgrade kits

UD fiber panel

Material ID Description Name
760236362 UD-iP-2U-96-MPO-DP-SD UD 2U 96-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760236364 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-LS-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236365 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-TS-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf

760236363 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-WB-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236367 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236366 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236369 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236368 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236371 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236370 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD UD 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237344 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-LS-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237345 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-TS-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf

760237346 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-WB-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237347 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237348 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237349 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237350 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237351 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237352 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237353 UD-iP-4U-192-MPO-DP-SD UD 4U 192-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760237358 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-WB-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237356 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-LS-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237357 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-TS-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Fixed Shelf

760237359 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237360 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237361 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237362 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237363 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237364 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-FX UD 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237365 UD-iP-4U-192-MPO-DP-FX UD 4U 192-MPO Distribution Panel, Fixed Shelf

Material ID Description Name
760105148 360 intelligence ready Upg Kit G2 LC - 5pk 360 Upg Kit G2 LC - 5pk     

760168443 360G2-iP-96F-LC-SD-KIT-5PK 360G2 96F-LC, Sliding Shelf 5PK Kit

760169151 360G2-iP-32-MPO-SD-KIT-5PK 360G2 32-MPO, Sliding Shelf 5PK Kit

760248969 360G2-iP-32-MPO-SD-KIT-1PK 360G2 32-MPO, Sliding shelf, 1pk upgrade kit

760248968 360G2-iP-96F-LC-SD-KIT-1PK 360G2 96F-LC, Sliding shelf, 1pk kit upgrade kit

760252056 Support insert-4pk 360G2 LC Support Insert, 4 pk

760109462 360G2 MOD Panel Blank-4pk 360G2 Mod Panel Blank Adapter, 4 pk

VisiPORT
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SYSTIMAX VisiPORT-compatible fiber distribution modules and panels
Application Note: When ordering Distribution Modules for future upgrade to VisiPORT, select DMs from the table below. The modules 

contain external shutters which can be easily removed to accommodate the upgrade kit.

Material ID Description Name

InstaPatch modules

760242973 360DMiP-24LC-WB InstaPATCH® 360 OM5 Module, 24 LC ports

760242971 360DMiP-24LC-LS
InstaPATCH® 360 OM4 Standard Module, 24 LC fibers  
(12 duplex ports)

760242967 360DMiP-12LC-LS
InstaPATCH® 360 OM4 Standard Module, 12 LC fibers  
(6 duplex ports)

760242974 360DMiP-24LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode APC Module, 24 LC fibers  
(12 duplex ports)

760242968 360DMiP-12LC-SM
InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode Standard Module, 12 LC fibers  
(6 duplex ports)

760242970 360DMiP-12LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode APC Module, 12 LC fibers
(6 duplex ports)

760242976 360DPiP-12LC-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 
12 LC Blue intelligence ready

760242978 360DPiP-12LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 
12 LC Angled Green intelligence ready

760242980 360DPiP-24LC-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 
24 LC, Blue

760242982 360DPiP-24LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 
24 LC APC, Green

ULL modules

760236120 DM24ip-24LC-LS
G2 ULL OM4 MPO-24 Distribution Module, 1x24F MPO unpinned to 24F 
LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760236121 DM24ip-24LC-WB  
G2 ULL OM5 MPO-24 Distribution Module, 1x24F MPO unpinned to 24F 
LC Lime Green, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760236118 DM12ip-24LC-LS 
G2 ULL OM4 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned to 24F 
LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760236119 DM12ip-24LC-WB  
G2 ULL OM5 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned to 24F 
LC Lime Green, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760236116 DM08ip-24LC-LS 
G2 ULL OM4 MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned to 24F 
LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760236117 DM08ip-24LC-WB  
G2 ULL OM5 MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned to 24F 
LC Lime Green , Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760238084 DM08iP-24LC-SM-ULL
G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned 
to 24F LC Blue, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760238085 DM12iP-24LC-SM-ULL
G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned 
to 24F LC Blue, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760243043 DM12iP-12LC-LS-ULL
G2 ULL OM4 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned to 12F 
LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760243044 DM12iP-12LC-SM-ULL
G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned 
to 12F LC Blue, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760243045 DM12iP-12LC-WB-ULL
G2 ULL OM5 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned to 12F 
LC Lime Green, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready

760107524 360DP-8MPO InstaPATCH® 360 Distribution Panel, 360DP-8MPO, 8 x MPO

760242969 360DMiP-12LC-LS
G2 OM4 Standard Module, 12 LC fibers intelligence ready  
(6 duplex ports)

VisiPORT
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SYSTIMAX VisiPORT-compatible fiber distribution modules and panels (continued)

Splicing cassettes

Material ID Description Name

Distribution panels

760242975 360DPiP-12LC-LS
InstaPATCH® 360, OM4 SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC Aqua 
intelligence ready

760242976 360DPiP-12LC-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 
12 LC Blue intelligence ready

760242977 360DPiP-12LC-WB 360 Distribution Adapter Pack 12 LC OM5 Lime Green intelligence ready

760242978 360DPiP-12LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 
12 LC APC, Green intelligence ready

760242979 360DPiP-24LC-LS InstaPATCH® 360, OM4 SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 24 LC, Aqua

760242980 360DPiP-24LC-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 
24 LC, Blue

760242981 360DPiP-24LC-WB 360DPis-24LC-WB intelligence ready

760242982 360DPiP-24LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 
24 LC APC, Green

Material ID Description Name

760246246 G2iP-SP-12LC
12 port LC G2 Splicing Cassette without pigtails, 4 colored faceplates, 
intelligence ready

760249049 G2iP-SP-24LC
24 port LC G2 Splicing Cassette without pigtails, 4 colored faceplates, 
intelligence ready

VisiPORT
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CommScope pushes the boundaries of communications 

technology with game-changing ideas and ground-breaking 

discoveries that spark profound human achievement. We 

collaborate with our customers and partners to design, create 

and build the world’s most advanced networks. It is our 

passion and commitment to identify the next opportunity and 

realize a better tomorrow. 

For more information, visit the SYSTIMAX 2.0 solutions page

www.systimax.com.
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